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Stichting Florentine Riem Vis

Balans 31 december 2019

Activa

Te ontvangen rente
Rabobank

Rabo spaarrekening

Passiva
Reservering donaties
Te betalen bankkosten

Toelichting

Reservering donaties
Stand op 1 januari
Resultaat boekjaar
Stand op 31 december

31-12-2019
in euro's

10
101
185.000

185.111

185.103
8

185.111

31-12-2019
in euro's

207.920
-22.817

185.103

31-12-2018
in euro's

9
919
207.000

207.928

207.920
8

207.928

31-12-2018
in euro's

81.039
126.881

207.920



Stichting Florentine Riem Vis

Resultaatoverzicht 2019

Ontvangsten
Donaties

Rente
Betalingen
Donaties
Kosten

Web-site
Bankkosten

Mutatie vermogen

2019

in euro's

0
8
8

22.634

91
100
191

-22.817

2018
in euro's

176.565
9

176.574

49.533

60
100
160

126.881



